
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

3 
51 

252 
219 

85 
88 
29 

525 
170 

64 
2x 
41 
79 

491 
667 

Name 

Brian Pribyl 
Gage Hughes 
Cody Carder 
Eric Lehnen 
James King 
Mitchell Rehmann 
Tony Votaw 
Pat Webb 
Stefan Derra 
Leo Becker 
Jonathan Finstrom 
Eric Kuhns 
Thomas Powers 
Tom Burke 
Chris Paskach 

Class 

TT1 

TT2 

TT1 

TT4 

TTU 

TTU 

TT5 

TT4 

TT5 

TT4 

TTU 

TT4 

TT3 

TT2 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:08.000 
1:08.639 
1:09.276 
1:09.775 
1:10.875 
1:12.999 
1:13.062 
1:14.546 
1:15.646 
1:16.279 

Diff 

0.639 
1.276 
1.775 
2.875 
4.999 
5.062 
6.546 
7.646 
8.279 

Best Speed 

84.706 
83.917 
83.146 
82.551 
81.270 
78.905 
78.837 
77.268 
76.144 
75.512 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

3 
3 
5 
3 
2 
3 
2 
5 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Chev rolet Camaro ZL1 
Rush SR1 
C h e v ro l e t   C a m a ro  S S  1 L E  
Honda S2000 
Radical SR3 
Nissan Nismo Z 
Honda S2000 
BMW 325iS 
Audi A4 
Ford Mustang GT 
Staudacher S12 
Porsche Boxter 
BMW 528i 
Porsche Clubsport 
C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 

 

196578 
252321 
231008 
190934 
210909 
178197 
227401 
158822 
196630 
196584 
209217 
124420 
248304 
227134 
130622 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/29/2024 1:28:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Maddie Reynolds 

Race Director- Russ Lane 

TT Director - Jay Dee Krull / Tony Votaw 

Regional Director - Donna Lane 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nasa Central 

NASA MidAmerica @ WWTR 

Time Trial - TT1-5,U 

TT Session 2 - Saturday 

Race started at 13:11:19 

Gateway 1.600 miles 

6/29/2024 01:10 PM 


